Adverb

Start time - :

Endtime-_

Change the words below to their adverb forms and write

complete sentences with them in the space provided.

1.

2.

9.

10.

a b

(loud)

(fast)

( quick)

( terrible )

( excited )

( hungry)

(good )

(angry)

( nervous )

( happy )
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